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Event 22  Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
 1 McCauley, Cami            12 Chatfield Hi        11:09.13   11:33.40   10   
 2 Christensen, Allisson     11 Lakewood Hig        11:24.79   11:39.67    8   
 3 Adams, Nytia              10 Wheat Ridge         11:51.29   12:06.64    6   
 4 Yang, Noa                 10 Valor Christ        12:43.19   12:35.24    5   
 5 Moen, Emily               12 Northglenn H        14:45.00   13:44.92    4   
 6 Shipp, Emma               10 Regis Jesuit        13:55.00   14:29.68    3   
 7 Owen, Addy                12 Regis Jesuit        13:20.00   14:48.33    2   
 8 Seedorf, Lydia            12 Northglenn H        14:47.01   15:02.86    1   
 9 Kostrna, Halliday          9 Standley Lak                   15:43.81  
10 Kammerer, Isabel          11 Standley Lak        15:10.77   15:43.84  

Event 23  Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Brill, Ethan              10 D'Evelyn Hig        10:38.64   10:02.96   10   
 2 Kammerlohr, Titus         11 Forge Christ        10:12.50   10:19.35    8   
 3 Walker, Corbin            12 Columbine Hi        10:08.48   10:28.05    6   
 4 Hartvigsen, McKade        12 Golden View         10:45.00   10:35.94    5   
 5 Jones, Kelden             12 Forge Christ        10:38.28   10:36.55    4   
 6 Atkins, Connor            10 Forge Christ        10:52.61   10:39.97    3   
 7 Bax, Grant                11 Regis Jesuit        10:41.92   10:44.01    2   
 8 Morris, Sean              11 Regis Jesuit        10:25.32   10:44.21    1   
 9 Honan, Derek              10 Regis Jesuit        10:50.43   10:53.04  
10 Horman, Matt              12 Columbine Hi        10:33.50   10:58.52  
11 Allin, Miles              12 Columbine Hi        11:22.03   11:29.13  
12 Lopez, Aidan              12 Standley Lak        11:54.06   11:31.41  
13 Regas, Odin               10 Bear Creek H        12:07.59   11:32.18  
14 Martchenke, Connor        12 Northglenn H        14:04.69   11:32.34  
15 Crespo, Kevin             12 The Pinnacle        12:29.25   12:15.27  
16 Eckenrod, Jack             9 Wheat Ridge                    12:39.76  
17 Klausen, Owen             10 Golden View                    12:40.87  
18 Frassinato, Nico          10 Lakewood Hig        13:29.56   12:52.10  
19 Sanchez, Stepheno         10 Pomona High                    13:09.41  
20 Walvoord, Oliver          11 Standley Lak        13:45.61   13:24.10  
21 Hannah-Johnson, Charlie   10 Northglenn H        12:12.05   13:25.81  
22 James, Zayne              10 Pomona High                    13:29.81  
23 Onan, Cem                 10 Pomona High                    14:58.91  
24 Kennedy, Clark             9 Standley Lak                   15:01.85  
25 Nunez Victorio, Edgar     10 Arvada High                    15:36.40  
26 Garret, Ozias             10 Arvada High                    16:52.10  
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Event 39  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals 
=========================================================================
 1 Columbine High School  'A'                                     51.86  
 2 Wheat Ridge High School  'A'                                   56.53  
 3 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                                      57.67  

Event 1  Girls 800 Sprint Medley
================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Columbine High School  'A'                                   2:09.85   10   
    1) Read, Emme 12                   2) Whelton, Chloe 11              
 2 Golden View Classical Academy  'A'                           2:11.32    8   
    1) Wheatron, Jane 10               2) Maske, Whitney 10              
    3) Duren, Samantha 9               4) McMaken, Helen 12              
 3 Northglenn High School  'A'                                  2:11.71    6   
    1) Payton, Zariah 10               2) Singfield, Jen'ia 9            
    3) Molina-Sillas, Saimi 10         4) Givan, Jaeanna 9               
 4 Chatfield High School  'A'                                   2:12.85    5   
    1) Brown, Kyla 12                  2) Oppenlander, Eisley 10         
    3) Jantz, Haylee 11                4) Peterson, Isabella 12          
 5 Green Mountain High School  'A'                              2:13.88    4   
    1) Reinecke, Gretchen 12           2) Coil, Peyton 12                
    3) Hunnewell, Aida 11              4) Surganty, Bella 12             

Event 38  Boys 800 Sprint Medley
===================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Pomona High School  'A'                                      1:43.58   1  10   
    1) Gomez, Aaron 12                 2) Louis, Jodens 12               
    3) Martinez, Aayen 10              4) Rosales, Adrian 12             
 2 Chatfield High School  'A'                        1:47.96    1:44.25   2   8   
    1) Marrufo, Kortez 9               2) Hubbell, Nash 10               
    3) Bryan, Amyrr 12                 4) Smallwood, Breckin 12          
 3 Bear Creek High School  'A'                                  1:44.67   1   6   
    1) Gonzalez, Josiah 11             2) Ornelas, Josiah 12             
    3) Penk, Joel 12                   4) Nestel, Wyatt 10               
 4 Columbine High School  'A'                                   1:45.32   1   5   
    1) Nguyen, Ethan 12                2) Wirtzfield, Peter 12           
    3) Foley, Lucas 12                 4) Kaali-Nagy, Connor 11          
 5 Green Mountain High School  'A'                              1:45.78   2   4   
    1) Jones, Olajuwon 11              2) Vazquez-Mertlick, Kaleb 11     
    3) Harris, Charles 12              4) Velasco, Jose 10               
 6 Valor Christian High School  'A'                             1:45.78   1   3   
    1) Seeger, Chase 9                 2) Stuhr, Keegan 10               
    3) Allen, Parker 10                4) Assell, Timothy 10             
 7 Golden View Classical Academy  'A'                           1:50.49   2   2   
    1) Larkin, John 9                  2) Julian, Brett 9                
    3) O'Quinn, Caden 11               4) Shelley, Daniel 9              
 8 Northglenn High School  'A'                       1:41.34    1:50.55   2   1   
    1) Dominguez Frias, Daniel 11      2) Garcia, Javier 10              
    3) Dykstra, Braxton 11             4) Velasco, Marcos 10             
 9 Wheat Ridge High School  'A'                      1:55.41    1:59.28   2 
    1) Arriaga, Evan 10                2) Weisensee-Rodriquez, Johann 9  
    3) Delgado, Adrian 10              4) Hildebran, Leo 9               
-- Dakota Ridge High School  'A'                                     DQ   1 
    1) Ardoin, Joseph 10               2) Appel, Cort 10                 
    3) Fagrelius Clark, Kiva 11        4) Donohue, Jack 11               

Event 2  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Golden View Classical Academy  'A'               11:22.30   11:15.31   10   
    1) Wilkinson, Megan 12             2) Hehn, Grace 11                 
    3) Wright, Erin 11                 4) Rapp, Stella 12                
 2 Regis Jesuit  'A'                                10:50.00   11:16.76    8   
    1) Schoonover, Makaela 9           2) Hardy, Cat 9                   
    3) Lyons, Sophie 11                4) Schuler, Mackenzie 12          
 3 Chatfield High School  'A'                                  11:49.27    6   
 4 Standley Lake High School  'A'                   11:56.31   13:17.78    5   
    1) Niles, Abigail 9                2) Sieracki, Abrey 9              
    3) Arnold, Reese 9                 4) Kostrna, Halliday 9            

Event 3  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
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================================================================================
 1 Pomona High School  'A'                                      8:47.47   10   
    1) Federico, Turner 12             2) Bennetts, Beau 11              
    3) Blaszkowski, Titus 12           4) Russell, Levi 12               
 2 Regis Jesuit  'A'                                 8:59.99    8:56.86    8   
    1) Bidgood, Noah 10                2) Chang, Teddy 9                 
    3) Martin, Liam 12                 4) Saum, Mason 12                 
 3 Golden View Classical Academy  'A'                9:34.70    9:09.91    6   
    1) Todd, Joseph 12                 2) Winters, Brennan 10            
    3) Shuler, Wesley 9                4) Knoell, Jovian 10              
 4 Bear Creek High School  'A'                       9:19.20    9:11.62    5   
    1) Donovan, Zachary 11             2) Foster, Asher 11               
    3) Blair, Henry 11                 4) Hill, Ian 12                   
 5 Columbine High School  'A'                        9:22.47    9:16.83    4   
    1) Burdick, Leland 11              2) Casas, Manuel 11               
    3) Byrne, Andrew 10                4) Brubaker, Mayson 10            
 6 Standley Lake High School  'A'                    9:21.91    9:29.30    3   
    1) King, Braeden 12                2) Walvoord, Oliver 11            
    3) Salaz, Keegan 10                4) Lopez, Aidan 12                
 7 Dakota Ridge High School  'A'                     8:47.47    9:58.89    2   
    1) Daley, Tyler 10                 2) Neptune, Gentry 10             
    3) Finn, Adrien 11                 4) Ehrbar, Miles 10               

Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Gilchrist, Emma           12 Dakota Ridge           18.13      18.24  -0.6  4  10   
 2 Inene, Angel              10 Lakewood Hig           18.97      18.37  -0.6  4   8   
 3 Riehl, Selah              12 Englewood Hi           17.34      18.44  -0.6  4   6   
 4 Van Opdorp, Aubrey        10 D'Evelyn Hig           18.09      18.56  -0.6  4   5   
 5 Dutta, Aksita             12 D'Evelyn Hig           17.83      19.22  -0.6  4   4   
 6 Fisher, Amelia-Rose       12 Northglenn H           19.99      19.38  -0.3  3   3   
 7 Delgado-Yoshimura, Izabe   9 Pomona High            19.60      19.39  -0.3  3   2   
 8 Hartin, Erin              10 Wheat Ridge            20.52      19.71  -0.3  3   1   
 9 Hitzges, Hannah            9 Dakota Ridge           19.78      19.75  -0.3  3 
10 Victorino, Gracie         10 Pomona High            19.92      19.79  -0.3  3 
11 Lenehan, Harper            9 Standley Lak           19.53      20.29  -0.6  4 
12 Hochmuth, Maya            11 Columbine Hi           21.02      20.34  -0.5  2 
13 Oliva, Jordan             12 Pomona High            20.86      20.45  -0.5  2 
14 Payton, Zariah            10 Northglenn H           20.23      20.66  -0.3  3 
15 Bender, Anna              11 Golden View                       21.09  -1.1  1 
16 Reed, Maryn               10 Green Mounta           22.11      21.18  -1.1  1  21.173
17 Painter, Gianna            9 Englewood Hi           20.76      21.18  -0.5  2  21.177
18 Carlson, Joy              10 Lakewood Hig           21.54      21.32  -0.5  2 
19 Lee, Juliana              10 Lakewood Hig           21.30      21.72  -0.5  2 
20 Morris, Chianna           11 Bear Creek H           23.65      22.29  -1.1  1 
21 Wallace, June             10 Wheat Ridge            21.17      22.31  -0.5  2 
22 Kunkel, Allison            9 Columbine Hi           21.20      22.41  -0.5  2 
23 Whitmore, Zoe              9 Columbine Hi           24.32      22.95  -1.1  1 
24 Warner, Kylee             10 Bear Creek H           26.38      24.32  -1.1  1 
25 Benson, Abby               9 Forge Christ                      25.91  -1.1  1 

Event 5  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Hubbell, Graham           12 Chatfield Hi           15.07      15.29  -0.4  3  10   
 2 Lucerna, Joseph           12 Arvada West            15.53      15.67  -0.4  3   8   
 3 Sandoval, Caelo           12 Bear Creek H           16.28      15.84  -0.4  3   6   
 4 Bain, Madden              12 Englewood Hi           16.53      16.15  -0.4  3   5   
 5 Delgado-Yoshimura, Josep  12 Pomona High            16.30      16.33  -0.4  3   4   
 6 Hubbell, Nash             10 Chatfield Hi           16.30      16.37  -0.4  3   3   
 7 Eneboe, Aiden             12 Standley Lak           16.30      16.71  -0.4  3   2   
 8 Petrovic, Gvozden         10 Bear Creek H           17.72      16.87  -0.2  2   1   
 9 Danburg, Landon           12 Dakota Ridge           17.54      17.53  -0.2  2 
10 Delgado-Yoshimura, Johnn  11 Pomona High            17.35      17.75  -0.2  2 
11 Byrne, Andrew             10 Columbine Hi           20.63      18.77  -0.2  2 
12 Parcels, Dylan            12 Lakewood Hig           19.91      19.29  -0.2  2 
13 Day, James                 9 Standley Lak           20.46      19.87  -0.2  2 
14 Vahle, Gavin              11 Dakota Ridge           21.51      20.10  +0.0  1 
15 Wright, Braylen            9 Columbine Hi           23.22      20.15  +0.0  1 
16 Carter, Jeremiah           9 Standley Lak           20.86      21.40  +0.0  1 
17 Gomez, Nathen              9 Wheat Ridge            23.40      22.50  +0.0  1 
-- Cain, Carson              12 Columbine Hi           15.06         DQ  -0.4  3 

Event 6  Girls 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
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 1 Titarenko, Sofia          12 Lakewood Hig           11.89      12.56  -0.7  7  10   
 2 Speir, Taylor             12 Columbine Hi           12.74      12.78  -0.7  7   8   
 3 Henderson, Rachel         12 Dakota Ridge           13.25      13.14  -0.7  7   6    13.135
 4 Brown, Haley               9 Columbine Hi           12.92      13.14  -0.7  7   5    13.140
 5 Coker, Sydney              9 Valor Christ           13.05      13.15  -0.7  7   4   
 6 Brandon, Alexa             9 Standley Lak           13.65      13.33  -1.3  6   3   
 7 Bratten, Berlin           11 Dakota Ridge           13.13      13.36  -0.7  7   2   
 8 Wood, Ella                12 Chatfield Hi           13.27      13.43  -1.3  6   1   
 9 Veldhuizen, Graysen       12 Valor Christ           13.26      13.57  -0.7  7 
10 White, Kira               12 Standley Lak           13.85      13.58  -1.3  6 
11 Johnson, Kara             11 Green Mounta           13.08      13.60  -0.7  7 
12 Duren, Samantha            9 Golden View                       13.66  -0.8  2 
13 Byer, Elizabeth            9 Valor Christ           13.64      13.70  -1.3  6 
14 Evans, Monica             11 Green Mounta           13.91      13.87  -0.7  5 
15 Jaimes, Evelynn           11 Northglenn H           14.07      13.97  -0.7  5 
16 Fujinami, Kaitlyn         11 Northglenn H           13.88      14.02  -1.3  6 
17 Riehl, Zoe                10 Englewood Hi           13.47      14.05  -1.3  6 
18 Kim, Jane                 11 Regis Jesuit           14.39      14.07  -0.7  5 
19 Mulligan, Amelia          11 Regis Jesuit           13.69      14.10  -1.3  6 
20 Enochs, Chloe             11 Standley Lak           13.42      14.13  -1.3  6 
21 Riehl, Selah              12 Englewood Hi           14.16      14.17  -0.7  5 
22 Chavez, Sari              11 Chatfield Hi           14.02      14.22  -0.7  5 
23 Casaleggio, Evelyn        10 Lakewood Hig           14.83      14.27  -0.2  4 
24 Tatalaski, Kara           12 Green Mounta                      14.34  -0.8  2 
25 Arenas, Avanay            12 Bear Creek H           14.04      14.42  -0.7  5 
26 Berenz, Addy               9 D'Evelyn Hig           14.59      14.48  -0.2  4 
27 Rosas, Jessica            12 Pomona High            14.72      14.54  -0.2  4 
28 Featherman, Lela          10 D'Evelyn Hig           14.05      14.62  -0.7  5  14.611
29 Carroll, Caitlyn          10 Northglenn H           14.49      14.62  -0.2  4  14.618
30 Oswald, Annamae            9 Platte Canyo                      14.68  +0.0  1 
31 Reed, Faith               10 Forge Christ           15.05      14.70  -0.9  3 
32 Turner, Anslee             9 Platte Canyo                      14.71  -0.8  2 
33 Read, Emme                12 Columbine Hi           14.45      14.93  -0.2  4 
34 Martin, Asha              10 Wheat Ridge            14.77      14.97  -0.2  4 
35 Orozco, Enslea             9 Forge Christ                      15.03  -0.8  2 
36 Sanchez, Paiton           11 Forge Christ           15.53      15.06  -0.9  3 
37 Vettraino, Laine          12 Bear Creek H           14.83      15.07  -0.2  4 
38 Gordon, Alayna            10 Bear Creek H                      15.23  +0.0  1 
39 Lemek, Hanna              10 Pomona High            15.48      15.32  -0.9  3 
40 Alford, Helena             9 Wheat Ridge            15.42      15.43  -0.9  3 
41 Apodaca, Jewelleyah       10 Arvada High                       15.55  -0.8  2 
42 Barnett, Haven            10 Lakewood Hig           16.10      15.72  -0.9  3 
43 Ricks, Anylah             10 Arvada High                       15.85  +0.0  1 
44 Maske, Whitney            10 Golden View            16.02      16.01  -0.9  3 
45 Radke, Teagan              9 Platte Canyo                      16.06  +0.0  1 
46 Campos, Sammy              9 Regis Jesuit                      16.21  +0.0  1 
47 Wheatron, Jane            10 Golden View                       16.43  +0.0  1 
48 Ross, Rylee               10 Dakota Ridge           15.52      16.63  -0.9  3 
49 Swenson, Destenie         10 Arvada High                       16.94  +0.0  1 
50 McCabe, VeAna             10 The Pinnacle           17.77      17.29  -0.8  2 
51 Shore, Brooklyn            9 Wheat Ridge            17.69      17.32  -0.8  2 
52 Gutierrez, Allison        10 The Pinnacle           19.44      18.53  -0.8  2 

Event 7  Boys 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Lakra, Emerson            11 Chatfield Hi           11.12      11.00  -0.8  7  10   
 2 Brink, Jonathan           11 Bear Creek H           11.22      11.23  -0.8  7   8   
 3 Kith, Izaak               12 Dakota Ridge           11.38      11.36  -0.8  7   6   
 4 Ton, Alex                 12 Dakota Ridge           10.95      11.39  -0.8  7   5   
 5 Lusk, Ryan                12 Standley Lak           11.43      11.43  -0.8  6   4   
 6 Weisbender, Elijah        11 Green Mounta           11.68      11.47  -0.8  6   3   
 7 Swanson, Jake             12 Green Mounta           11.58      11.51  -0.8  6   2   
 8 Martinez, Colby           10 Columbine Hi           11.37      11.53  -0.8  7   1   
 9 Batzer, Leo               11 Platte Canyo           11.19      11.55  -0.8  7 
10 Gonzalez, Josiah          11 Bear Creek H           11.58      11.58  -0.8  6 
11 Spano, Dimitri            11 Dakota Ridge           11.40      11.62  -0.8  7 
12 Ruf, Everett              10 Regis Jesuit           11.96      11.66  -1.3  5 
13 Stuhr, Keegan             10 Valor Christ           11.87      11.74  -1.3  5 
14 Anobile, Jack             12 Chatfield Hi           11.61      11.85  -0.8  6 
15 Bess, Rowan                9 Regis Jesuit                      11.87  +0.0  1 
16 Kessey, Clinton           12 D'Evelyn Hig           11.70      11.93  -0.8  6 
17 Walsh, Jack               11 Platte Canyo           11.71      11.94  -0.8  6 
18 Seiffert, Evan            12 Standley Lak           11.98      11.95  -1.2  4 
19 Hong, Lukas               12 Forge Christ                      11.98  +0.0  1 
20 Nguyen, Ethan             12 Columbine Hi           11.87      11.99  -1.3  5  11.982
21 Seeger, Chase              9 Valor Christ           12.32      11.99  -0.7  3  11.983
22 Copeland, Zachary         11 D'Evelyn Hig           11.86      12.02  -1.3  5  12.015
23 Falko, Jackson            11 Valor Christ           11.80      12.02  -1.3  5  12.020

RESULTS  RANKINGS  CALENDAR  ATHLETES  TEAMS  COVERAGE  TRAINING  REGISTRATION  

3/21/26, 9:53 PM Ivory Moore "We Are Columbine" Invite 2026 - Complete Results (Raw)

https://co.milesplit.com/meets/724527-ivory-moore-we-are-columbine-invite-2026/results/1261874/raw 4/17

https://co.milesplit.com/results
https://co.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders/high-school-boys/outdoor-track-and-field
https://co.milesplit.com/calendar
https://co.milesplit.com/athletes
https://co.milesplit.com/teams
https://co.milesplit.com/training
https://co.milesplit.com/meet-creation
https://co.milesplit.com/
https://co.milesplit.com/search


24 Lunnon, Jayden            10 Chatfield Hi           12.24      12.05  -1.2  4 
25 Zuniga, Wesley            10 D'Evelyn Hig           11.97      12.07  -1.3  5 
26 McKay, Randolph           12 Pomona High            11.64      12.14  -0.8  6 
27 Dominguez Frias, Daniel   11 Northglenn H           11.95      12.16  -1.3  5 
28 Gomez, Aaron              12 Pomona High            11.95      12.17  -1.3  5 
29 Ingle, Jude               11 Green Mounta           12.54      12.19  -0.7  3 
30 Storm, Matvey             11 Wheat Ridge            12.01      12.21  -1.2  4 
31 Ngoma, Jairus              9 Arvada High            12.40      12.24  -0.7  3 
32 Ottke, Luke               10 Standley Lak           12.27      12.29  -1.2  4 
33 Gibbs, Will               11 Northglenn H           12.12      12.32  -1.2  4 
34 McCatty, Tavis            10 Columbine Hi           12.46      12.38  -0.7  3 
35 Reyes, Orlando            12 Wheat Ridge            12.10      12.39  -1.2  4 
36 Huntington, Leon          11 Englewood Hi           12.00      12.40  -1.2  4 
37 Fair, Wyatt                9 Forge Christ           12.75      12.49  -0.7  3 
38 Cortes Holman, Miguel     11 Arvada High            12.77      12.61  -0.7  3 
39 Morrison, Liam            11 Lakewood Hig           13.16      12.74  -1.5  2 
40 McGinn, Mac                9 Golden View                       12.88  +0.0  1 
41 Orosco-Alcaraz Jr., Apol  11 Northglenn H           13.14      12.97  -1.5  2 
42 Sanchez, Jacob            10 Arvada High            13.12      13.02  -1.5  2 
43 Ruelas Aparicio, Christi  10 Englewood Hi           13.02      13.13  -1.5  2 
44 Jackson, Kalvin           11 Regis Jesuit           13.06      13.30  -1.5  2 
45 Manfre, Kapono             9 Englewood Hi           13.10      13.32  -1.5  2 
46 Clair, Talon               9 Platte Canyo                      13.66  +0.0  1 
47 Sanchez, Elijah           12 The Pinnacle           14.01      13.69  -1.5  2 
48 Sivernell, Asher           9 The Pinnacle           14.70      14.15  +0.0  1 
49 Larkin, John               9 Golden View                       14.26  +0.0  1 
50 O'Quinn, Mason            12 Golden View            14.63      18.72  +0.0  1 

Event 8  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Dakota Ridge High School  'A'                     1:53.59    1:45.42   10   
    1) Palmer, Lily 11                 2) Jay, Lydia 11                  
    3) Sasgen, Bailey 10               4) Henderson, Rachel 12           
 2 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                         1:53.15    1:51.76    8   
    1) Griffin, Arianna 10             2) Van Opdorp, Aubrey 10          
    3) Featherman, Lela 10             4) Minden, Katelyn 12             
 3 Regis Jesuit  'A'                                 2:02.73    1:56.57    6   
    1) Mulligan, Amelia 11             2) Zervas, Aristea 9              
    3) Hotchkiss, Hayley 10            4) Kim, Jane 11                   
 4 Northglenn High School  'A'                       2:02.00    1:58.08    5   
    1) Fujinami, Kaitlyn 11            2) Carroll, Caitlyn 10            
    3) Frawley, Hailey 11              4) Jaimes, Evelynn 11             
 5 Chatfield High School  'A'                        2:01.69    1:58.60    4   
    1) Oppenlander, Eisley 10          2) Rhodes, Sophia 10              
    3) Jantz, Haylee 11                4)                                
 6 Columbine High School  'A'                        2:03.11    2:01.40    3   
    1) Whaley, Addie 10                2) Davis, Caitlyn 9               
 7 Green Mountain High School  'A'                   1:59.63    2:01.67    2   
    1) Surganty, Bella 12              2) Reed, Maryn 10                 
    3) Day, Karina 10                  4) Tatalaski, Kara 12             
-- Bear Creek High School  'A'                       2:09.16        DNF  
    1) Arenas, Avanay 12               2) Vettraino, Laine 12            
    3) Gordon, Alayna 10               4) Dilley, Emma 12                

Event 9  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Regis Jesuit  'A'                                 1:32.34    1:33.49   2  10   
    1) Willer, Archie 11               2) Chikoore, Isaiah 10            
    3) Bess, Rowan 9                   4) Ruf, Everett 10                
 2 Bear Creek High School  'A'                       1:34.87    1:35.07   2   8   
    1) Brink, Jonathan 11              2) Gonzalez, Josiah 11            
    3) Ornelas, Josiah 12              4) Thomas, Dylan 11               
 3 Green Mountain High School  'A'                   1:41.81    1:35.56   1   6   
    1) Blomme, Bastien 12              2) Johnston, Alan 10              
    3) Andersen, Austin 10             4) Ingle, Jude 11                 
 4 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                         1:35.81    1:35.71   2   5   
    1) Janakus, Cal 11                 2) Dukesherer, Henry 12           
    3) Copeland, Zachary 11            4) Kessey, Clinton 12             
 5 Pomona High School  'A'                           1:34.67    1:37.10   2   4   
    1) Streeter, Joey 11               2) Delgado-Yoshimura, Johnnie 11  
    3) Martinez, Aayen 10              4) McKay, Randolph 12             
 6 Arvada High School  'A'                           1:39.21    1:37.60   1   3   
    1) Cortes Holman, Miguel 11        2) Kohler, Quentin 11             
    3) Ngoma, Jairus 9                 4) Roybal, Jaiden 11              
 7 Chatfield High School  'A'                        1:37.26    1:38.49   2   2   
    1) Marrufo, Kortez 9               2) Lunnon, Jayden 10              
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    3) Symonds, Rilee 9                4) Bryan, Amyrr 12                
 8 Northglenn High School  'A'                       1:39.96    1:39.42   1   1   
    1) Boysen, Braxton 11              2) Franklin, Avin 11              
    3) Dykstra, Braxton 11             4) Poole, Jayden 11               
 9 Columbine High School  'A'                        1:40.33    1:41.80   1 
    1) Kaali-Nagy, Connor 11           2) Roads, Koen 10                 
    3) Murphy, Caiden 10               4) Peterson, Kyan 11              
10 Wheat Ridge High School  'A'                      1:44.73    1:42.90   1 
    1) Reyes, Orlando 12               2) Storm, Matvey 11               
    3) Arriaga, Evan 10                4) Wartman, Gabriel 10            

Event 10  Girls 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Groen, McKenna             9 Regis Jesuit         5:01.34    5:12.69   2  10   
 2 Barnett, Iris             11 Lakewood Hig         5:14.10    5:15.49   2   8   
 3 Bruns, Lola               11 Englewood Hi         5:24.99    5:40.36   2   6   
 4 McMillon, Mya             10 Green Mounta         5:38.66    5:41.27   2   5   
 5 Strawbridge, Selle        10 Englewood Hi         5:40.00    5:41.55   2   4   
 6 Orahood, Abby              9 D'Evelyn Hig         6:15.52    5:49.16   1   3   
 7 Walker, Adalyn            10 Columbine Hi         5:46.86    5:54.83   2   2   
 8 Yankovich, Holly          12 Green Mounta         5:51.20    5:56.32   2   1   
 9 Fisher, Amelia-Rose       12 Northglenn H         6:06.61    5:56.62   1 
10 Gerrard, Gia               9 Valor Christ         5:48.20    5:59.73   2 
11 Mullins, Kira             12 Columbine Hi         5:56.39    6:03.18   2 
12 Wilkinson, Megan          12 Golden View          5:57.73    6:05.26   2 
13 Laird, Lillian             9 D'Evelyn Hig         6:21.82    6:10.54   1 
14 Schuler, Mackenzie        12 Regis Jesuit         6:00.00    6:20.87   1 
15 Hallacy, Hazel            12 Columbine Hi         6:24.35    6:21.51   1 
16 Ainslie, Chloe            12 D'Evelyn Hig         6:22.36    6:25.40   1 
17 Rapp, Stella              12 Golden View          5:50.10    6:29.66   2 
18 Lyons, Sophie             11 Regis Jesuit         6:05.00    6:39.49   1 
19 Anderson, Hannah          12 Bear Creek H         6:28.11    6:42.97   1 
20 Hehn, Grace               11 Golden View          5:55.96    6:46.91   2 
21 Kostrna, Halliday          9 Standley Lak         7:07.10    7:07.80   1 
22 Seedorf, Lydia            12 Northglenn H         6:35.47    7:08.59   1 
23 Sturr, Ksenia              9 Pomona High                     7:36.01   1 
24 Lemek, Hanna              10 Pomona High                     7:46.27   1 
25 Sieracki, Abrey            9 Standley Lak         8:54.97    8:37.21   1 
26 Niles, Abigail             9 Standley Lak         8:58.70    8:38.71   1 

Event 11  Boys 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Santos, Lucas             10 Valor Christ         4:26.65    4:31.32   2  10   
 2 Strawbridge, Silas        12 Englewood Hi         4:36.00    4:37.72   2   8   
 3 Davison, Noah             12 Lakewood Hig         4:40.38    4:39.10   2   6   
 4 Mazeski, Griffin          12 Valor Christ         4:14.18    4:39.28   2   5   
 5 Duarte, Luis               9 Regis Jesuit         4:45.76    4:39.61   2   4   
 6 Thompson, Jack            11 Forge Christ         4:51.31    4:39.70   2   3   
 7 Williams, Oliver          10 Columbine Hi         4:41.84    4:40.91   2   2   
 8 Willmer, Wesley           11 Dakota Ridge         4:36.70    4:41.93   2   1   
 9 McCloskey, Cooper         11 Regis Jesuit         4:42.90    4:44.36   2 
10 Iannucci, Jack            11 Regis Jesuit         4:48.30    4:45.00   2 
11 Gonzales, Owen            10 Forge Christ         4:56.79    4:46.05   2 
12 McConnell, Carson         11 Columbine Hi         4:50.01    4:51.99   2 
13 Althaus, Simon             9 Wheat Ridge          4:54.70    4:58.45   2 
14 Blaszkowski, Titus        12 Pomona High          4:57.07    5:05.69   2 
15 Brubaker, Mayson          10 Columbine Hi         5:05.74    5:05.94   2 
16 Sasikumar, Raghav          9 Dakota Ridge         5:28.25    5:08.68   1 
17 Foster, Asher             11 Bear Creek H         5:10.27    5:10.70   2 
18 Donovan, Zachary          11 Bear Creek H         5:21.76    5:12.00   1 
19 Lin, Andrew               12 Standley Lak         4:50.84    5:12.13   2 
20 Guider, Cameron           12 Chatfield Hi         5:08.07    5:14.23   2 
21 Duarte, Adam              11 Northglenn H         5:15.81    5:16.66   2 
22 Crawford, Ashton          10 Green Mounta         5:16.06    5:18.22   2 
23 Shuler, Wesley             9 Golden View                     5:26.08   1 
24 Rathmann, Byrne           10 Wheat Ridge                     5:28.01   1 
25 Hayes, Dax                12 Chatfield Hi         5:35.38    5:31.29   1 
26 Shelley, Daniel            9 Golden View                     5:33.89   1 
27 Hernandez Lopez, Ismael   10 Northglenn H         5:41.35    5:34.05   1 
28 Jones, Lucas               9 Green Mounta                    5:36.76   1 
29 Neptune, Gentry           10 Dakota Ridge         5:22.21    5:38.50   1 
30 Burris, Zachary           10 Standley Lak         5:40.13    5:39.28   1 
31 Hannah-Johnson, Charlie   10 Northglenn H         5:36.57    5:42.02   1 
32 Seaver, James             12 Platte Canyo         5:28.07    5:48.41   1 
33 Hawkins, Jack             12 Golden View          5:49.36    5:49.32   1 
34 Hobbs, Ethan              11 Green Mounta         5:57.94    5:54.69   1 
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35 Gambone, Lucas            12 Bear Creek H         5:58.74    5:58.50   1 
36 Sanchez, Stepheno         10 Pomona High                     6:07.32   1 
37 Crespo, Kevin             12 The Pinnacle         5:53.58    6:13.46   1 
38 Elsner, Bryce              9 Lakewood Hig         6:42.03    6:13.86   1 
39 Hubbard, Ronan            11 Wheat Ridge          6:00.31    6:15.10   1 
40 James, Zayne              10 Pomona High          6:29.71    6:26.58   1 
41 Getz, Ethan                9 Arvada High          6:51.51    6:38.35   1 
42 Nunez Victorio, Edgar     10 Arvada High          5:55.98    6:44.75   1 
43 Snyder, Van               11 Standley Lak         6:59.42    7:46.90   1 

Event 12  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Columbine High School  'A'                          51.74      51.62   2  10   
    1) Davis, Caitlyn 9                2) Whaley, Addie 10               
 2 Green Mountain High School  'A'                     56.99      51.93   2   8   
    1) Johnson, Kara 11                2) Trotter, Savannah 12           
    3) Tatalaski, Kara 12              4) Coil, Peyton 12                
 3 Standley Lake High School  'A'                      54.30      52.97   2   6   
    1) Lenehan, Harper 9               2) Brandon, Alexa 9               
    3) Bullock, Ruby 9                 4) White, Kira 12                 
 4 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                           53.95      54.83   2   5   
    1) Berenz, Addy 9                  2) Featherman, Lela 10            
    3) Kuruvila, Mila 12               4) Minden, Katelyn 12             
 5 Pomona High School  'A'                             57.57      55.93   1   4   
    1) Lemek, Hanna 10                 2) Victorino, Gracie 10           
    3) Oliva, Jordan 12                4) Rosas, Jessica 12              
 6 Chatfield High School  'A'                          54.47      55.93   2   3   
    1) Oman, Aubrey 11                 2) Brown, Kyla 12                 
    3) Oppenlander, Eisley 10          4) Rhodes, Sophia 10              
 7 Lakewood High School  'A'                           58.32      56.24   1   2   
    1) Barnett, Haven 10               2) Casaleggio, Evelyn 10          
    3) Carrillo, Victoria 10           4) Maloney, Sofia 9               
 8 Northglenn High School  'A'                         57.78      56.57   1   1   
    1) Fujinami, Kaitlyn 11            2) Carroll, Caitlyn 10            
    3) Frawley, Hailey 11              4) Jaimes, Evelynn 11             
 9 Regis Jesuit  'A'                                   57.35      56.85   2 
    1) Zervas, Aristea 9               2) Mulligan, Amelia 11            
    3) Kim, Jane 11                    4) Skekleton, Cecilia 10          
10 Forge Christian High School  'A'                    57.67      57.38   1 
    1) Davies, Tirzah 9                2) Sanchez, Paiton 11             
    3) Orozco, Enslea 9                4) Reed, Faith 10                 
11 Platte Canyon High School  'A'                                 57.39   1 
    1) Martinez, Cameron 9             2) Radke, Teagan 9                
    3) Oswald, Annamae 9               4) Turner, Anslee 9               
12 Bear Creek High School  'A'                         59.26      58.65   1 
    1) Arenas, Avanay 12               2) Vettraino, Laine 12            
    3) Gordon, Alayna 10               4) Granbery, Charlie 11           
13 Wheat Ridge High School  'A'                        56.37    1:01.59   2 
    1) Alford, Helena 9                2)                                

Event 13  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Dakota Ridge High School  'A'                       42.87      42.88   2  10   
    1) Rodriguez, Nate 12              2) Ton, Alex 12                   
    3) Spano, Dimitri 11               4) Kith, Izaak 12                 
 2 Chatfield High School  'A'                          43.26      44.40   2   8   
    1) Hubbell, Graham 12              2) Hubbell, Nash 10               
    3) Anobile, Jack 12                4) Lakra, Emerson 11              
 3 Standley Lake High School  'A'                      44.38      44.86   2   6   
    1) Eneboe, Aiden 12                2) Seiffert, Evan 12              
    3) Martinez, Micah 11              4) Lusk, Ryan 12                  
 4 Bear Creek High School  'A'                         45.44      45.12   2   5   
    1) Brink, Jonathan 11              2) Gonzalez, Josiah 11            
    3) Ornelas, Josiah 12              4) Thomas, Dylan 11               
 5 Pomona High School  'A'                             47.08      45.56   1   4   
    1) Delgado-Yoshimura, Joseph 12    2) McKay, Randolph 12             
    3) Delgado-Yoshimura, Johnnie 11   4) Streeter, Joey 11              
 6 Columbine High School  'A'                          45.21      45.96   2   3   
    1) Martinez, Colby 10              2) Murphy, Caiden 10              
    3) Nguyen, Ethan 12                4) McCatty, Tavis 10              
 7 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                           46.72      46.28   1   2   
    1) Copeland, Zachary 11            2) Zuniga, Wesley 10              
    3) Kessey, Clinton 12              4) Dukesherer, Henry 12           
 8 Northglenn High School  'A'                         47.43      46.62   1   1   
    1) Dominguez Frias, Daniel 11      2) Boysen, Braxton 11             
    3) Gibbs, Will 11                  4) Ramirez, Oscar 11              
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 9 Wheat Ridge High School  'A'                        47.21      47.94   1 
    1) Reyes, Orlando 12               2) Arriaga, Evan 10               
    3) Wartman, Gabriel 10             4) Storm, Matvey 11               
10 Arvada High School  'A'                             47.31      49.79   1 
    1) Cortes Holman, Miguel 11        2) Sanchez, Jacob 10              
    3) Ngoma, Jairus 9                 4) Roybal, Jaiden 11              
-- Green Mountain High School  'A'                     47.43        DNF   1 
    1) Kennedy, Shane 12               2) Jones, Olajuwon 11             
    3) Velasco, Jose 10                4) Garcia, Noah 12                

Event 14  Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Griffin, Arianna          10 D'Evelyn Hig         1:01.46      59.14   4  10   
 2 Chavez, Abigail           12 Pomona High            57.72    1:01.18   4   8   
 3 Stoughton, Griffin        10 Discovery Ca         1:00.35    1:01.65   4   6   
 4 Palmer, Lily              11 Dakota Ridge         1:00.52    1:02.61   4   5   
 5 Henderson, Rachel         12 Dakota Ridge         1:00.50    1:02.84   4   4   
 6 Jussel, Sydney            11 Dakota Ridge         1:01.76    1:03.40   4   3   
 7 Dillon, Elodie             9 Standley Lak         1:07.93    1:06.65   3   2   
 8 Martin, Reagan             9 Columbine Hi                    1:07.55   1   1   
 9 Fujinami, Kaitlyn         11 Northglenn H         1:05.53    1:07.94   4 
10 Hotchkiss, Hayley         10 Regis Jesuit         1:08.20    1:08.44   3 
11 Jacyszyn, Cecilia         10 Standley Lak         1:09.90    1:08.90   3 
12 Lane, Kirra                9 Lakewood Hig                    1:09.53   1 
13 Enochs, Chloe             11 Standley Lak         1:05.16    1:09.86   4 
14 Shipp, Emma               10 Regis Jesuit         1:11.00    1:10.38   3 
15 Givan, Jaeanna             9 Northglenn H         1:11.44    1:10.68   2 
16 Smith, Chloe              12 D'Evelyn Hig         1:13.14    1:11.16   2 
17 Martinez, Cameron          9 Platte Canyo                    1:11.71   1 
18 Martin, Asha              10 Wheat Ridge          1:09.97    1:12.62   3 
19 Skekleton, Cecilia        10 Regis Jesuit                    1:15.02   3 
20 Evans, Monica             11 Green Mounta                    1:20.06   1 
21 Brannan, Anastasia        10 Englewood Hi         1:25.63    1:21.60   2 
22 Green, Siobhan            12 Golden View          1:24.81    1:22.59   2 
23 Molina-Sillas, Saimi      10 Northglenn H         1:14.33    1:22.90   2 
24 Lopez, Paola              10 The Pinnacle                    1:28.90   1 

Event 15  Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Willer, Archie            11 Regis Jesuit           52.15      51.46   6  10   
 2 Poole, Jayden             11 Northglenn H           54.52      52.65   6   8   
 3 Horsman, Anthony          11 Discovery Ca           53.28      52.74   6   6   
 4 Weisbender, Elijah        11 Green Mounta           53.99      53.11   6   5   
 5 Hill, Ian                 12 Bear Creek H           54.75      54.52   6   4   
 6 Larson, Jakob              9 Standley Lak           54.06      54.86   6   3   
 7 Harris, Charles           12 Green Mounta           55.08      54.89   5   2   
 8 Huntington, Leon          11 Englewood Hi           54.51      55.22   6   1   
 9 Lin, Leo                  12 Northglenn H           59.60      55.69   4 
10 Janakus, Cal              11 D'Evelyn Hig           57.08      55.90   5 
11 Theis, Thomas             12 Englewood Hi           57.14      56.64   5 
12 Neptune, Grayson          12 D'Evelyn Hig           59.96      56.88   4 
13 Ledezma Pena, Jose        11 Arvada High            57.38      56.96   5 
14 Morrison, Garhett         11 Standley Lak           57.80      57.16   4 
15 Blair, Henry              11 Bear Creek H           58.55      57.31   4 
16 Mangan, Bly               10 Pomona High          1:00.96      57.41   3 
17 Penk, Joel                12 Bear Creek H           57.96      57.84   4 
18 Ottke, Luke               10 Standley Lak           57.58      57.89   4 
19 Williams, Oliver          10 Columbine Hi                      57.99   1 
20 Peterson, Kyan            11 Columbine Hi           57.56      58.00   5 
21 Rosales, Adrian           12 Pomona High            57.16      58.56   5 
22 Franklin, Avin            11 Northglenn H         1:00.54      58.63   3 
23 Eruchalu, Dixon           10 Regis Jesuit           59.00      59.08   4 
24 Blomme, Bastien           12 Green Mounta                      59.40   1 
25 Lanan, Isaiah             12 Dakota Ridge                      59.87   1 
26 Dukesherer, Henry         12 D'Evelyn Hig                    1:00.59   1 
27 Delgado, Adrian           10 Wheat Ridge          1:01.03    1:00.62   3 
28 Morrison, Charlie          9 Chatfield Hi                    1:01.30   1 
29 McConnell, Carson         11 Columbine Hi                    1:01.64   1 
30 Smallwood, Breckin        12 Chatfield Hi         1:00.14    1:03.45   3 
31 Knoell, Jovian            10 Golden View          1:03.04    1:03.77   3 
32 Guereca, Jaden             9 The Pinnacle                    1:03.79   2 
33 Seaver, James             12 Platte Canyo                    1:04.67   2 
34 Clair, Talon               9 Platte Canyo                    1:06.87   1 
35 Gomez, Nathen              9 Wheat Ridge          1:08.68    1:07.27   2 
36 Weisensee-Rodriquez, Joh   9 Wheat Ridge          1:08.14    1:07.89   2 
37 Hawkins, Jack             12 Golden View          1:07.34    1:09.30   3 
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38 Wasinger, Isaac            9 Golden View                     1:09.42   2 

Event 16  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Fox, Faith                12 Conifer High           43.71      44.02   4  10   
 2 Speir, Taylor             12 Columbine Hi           56.07      48.24   3   8   
 3 Trotter, Savannah         12 Green Mounta           47.48      48.85   4   6   
 4 Van Opdorp, Aubrey        10 D'Evelyn Hig           49.41      50.39   4   5   
 5 Inene, Angel              10 Lakewood Hig           52.46      50.52   4   4   
 6 Hochmuth, Maya            11 Columbine Hi           53.71      52.42   3   3   
 7 Hartin, Erin              10 Wheat Ridge            52.32      52.53   4   2   
 8 Fisher, Amelia-Rose       12 Northglenn H           52.92      52.86   4   1   
 9 Kim, Jane                 11 Regis Jesuit           53.26      53.21   3 
10 Victorino, Gracie         10 Pomona High            54.17      55.44   3 
11 Delgado-Yoshimura, Izabe   9 Pomona High            56.63      55.49   2 
12 Gilchrist, Emma           12 Dakota Ridge           53.95      55.89   3 
13 Lenehan, Harper            9 Standley Lak           57.62      57.38   2 
14 Surganty, Bella           12 Green Mounta           56.82      57.39   2 
15 Payton, Zariah            10 Northglenn H         1:09.04      57.97   1 
16 Reed, Maryn               10 Green Mounta           57.26      59.10   2 
17 Bender, Anna              11 Golden View                       59.89   1 
18 Morris, Chianna           11 Bear Creek H         1:03.89    1:00.62   1 
19 Carlson, Joy              10 Lakewood Hig         1:02.10    1:03.05   2 
20 Kunkel, Allison            9 Columbine Hi         1:00.94    1:03.10   2 
21 Painter, Gianna            9 Englewood Hi         1:04.10    1:03.53   1 
22 Diamond, Lillie            9 Englewood Hi                    1:05.46   1 
23 Wallace, June             10 Wheat Ridge          1:03.71    1:07.98   2 
24 Warner, Kylee             10 Bear Creek H                    1:15.27   1 
-- Oliva, Jordan             12 Pomona High            55.41        DNF   3 

Event 17  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Sandoval, Caelo           12 Bear Creek H           42.62      41.09   3  10   
 2 Lucerna, Joseph           12 Arvada West            42.02      41.74   3   8   
 3 Hubbell, Graham           12 Chatfield Hi           42.94      41.95   3   6   
 4 Eneboe, Aiden             12 Standley Lak           41.97      43.36   3   5   
 5 Hubbell, Nash             10 Chatfield Hi           43.03      43.44   3   4   
 6 Petrovic, Gvozden         10 Bear Creek H           46.04      45.03   2   3   
 7 Delgado-Yoshimura, Johnn  11 Pomona High            45.36      45.16   2   2   
 8 Byrne, Andrew             10 Columbine Hi           47.51      46.25   2   1   
 9 Parcels, Dylan            12 Lakewood Hig           47.01      46.26   2 
10 Bailey, Elijah             9 Forge Christ           46.68      46.38   2 
11 Burris, Zachary           10 Standley Lak           49.57      48.32   1 
12 Carter, Jeremiah           9 Standley Lak           51.56      50.91   1 
13 Duarte, Adam              11 Northglenn H           53.55      52.20   1 
14 Martchenke, Connor        12 Northglenn H           51.55      53.07   1 
15 Vahle, Gavin              11 Dakota Ridge           54.84      53.75   1 
-- Delgado-Yoshimura, Josep  12 Pomona High            41.97        DNF   3 

Event 18  Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Groen, McKenna             9 Regis Jesuit         2:23.00    2:25.97   2  10   
 2 Bruns, Lola               11 Englewood Hi         2:20.31    2:28.33   2   8   
 3 Strawbridge, Selle        10 Englewood Hi         2:30.78    2:28.87   2   6   
 4 Barnett, Iris             11 Lakewood Hig         2:26.02    2:29.83   2   5   
 5 McMillon, Makena          10 Green Mounta                    2:34.61   2   4   
 6 Day, Karina               10 Green Mounta         2:34.48    2:35.25   2   3   
 7 Orahood, Abby              9 D'Evelyn Hig                    2:38.84   1   2   
 8 Fox, Faith                12 Conifer High         2:45.00    2:40.28   2   1   
 9 Schoonover, Makaela        9 Regis Jesuit         2:40.00    2:41.28   2 
10 Elrod, Genevieve          12 Golden View          2:35.02    2:43.96   2 
11 Worthen, Jocelyn          10 Dakota Ridge         2:44.23    2:44.53   2 
12 Laird, Lillian             9 D'Evelyn Hig                    2:45.79   1 
13 Moen, Emily               12 Northglenn H         2:46.24    2:47.71   1 
14 Anderson, Hannah          12 Bear Creek H         2:50.08    2:49.16   1 
15 Hardy, Cat                 9 Regis Jesuit         2:52.00    2:51.30   1 
16 Spencer, Brynna            9 Chatfield Hi         3:05.99    2:51.44   1 
17 Ainslie, Chloe            12 D'Evelyn Hig         2:47.64    2:51.81   1 
18 Wright, Erin              11 Golden View                     3:07.13   1 
19 Seedorf, Lydia            12 Northglenn H         3:04.24    3:21.01   1 
20 Green, Siobhan            12 Golden View          3:03.43    3:24.37   1 
21 Garcia, Abigail            9 Standley Lak                    3:49.87   1 
22 Arnold, Reese              9 Standley Lak                    3:54.39   1 
23 Sieracki, Abrey            9 Standley Lak         4:15.14    4:09.87   1 
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-- Dreyfuss, Nyla            12 Columbine Hi         2:42.92        DNF   2 

Event 19  Boys 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Konecny, Tages            12 Chatfield Hi         1:59.97    1:58.69   3  10   
 2 Strawbridge, Silas        12 Englewood Hi         2:06.11    2:04.86   3   8   
 3 Stevenson, Graham         12 Chatfield Hi         2:06.30    2:07.94   3   6   
 4 Russell, Levi             12 Pomona High          2:12.00    2:08.95   3   5   
 5 Feiveson, Levi            11 Lakewood Hig                    2:09.36   1   4   
 6 Long, Aiden               12 Northglenn H         2:09.38    2:09.46   3   3   
 7 Todd, Joseph              12 Golden View          2:06.50    2:10.18   3   2   
 8 Meyers, Timothy (Tj)      10 Dakota Ridge         2:13.42    2:11.17   2   1   
 9 Saum, Mason               12 Regis Jesuit         2:05.47    2:12.82   3 
10 Lin, Andrew               12 Standley Lak         2:07.19    2:14.97   3 
11 McCloskey, Cooper         11 Regis Jesuit         2:06.52    2:15.84   3 
12 Winters, Brennan          10 Golden View          2:09.20    2:16.35   3 
13 Iannucci, Jack            11 Regis Jesuit         2:08.67    2:18.15   3 
14 Webb, Brayson              9 Forge Christ         2:21.82    2:19.34   2 
15 Donovan, Zachary          11 Bear Creek H         2:15.82    2:19.95   2 
16 Salaz, Keegan             10 Standley Lak         2:13.02    2:20.12   2 
17 Burdick, Leland           11 Columbine Hi         2:24.16    2:20.60   2 
18 Anderson, Derek           12 Lakewood Hig         2:24.76    2:21.04   2 
19 Crawford, Ashton          10 Green Mounta         2:23.23    2:23.56   2 
20 Foster, Asher             11 Bear Creek H         2:30.35    2:24.14   1 
21 Blair, Henry              11 Bear Creek H                    2:24.77   1 
22 Finn, Adrien              11 Dakota Ridge         2:24.13    2:25.28   2 
23 Granner, Austin            9 Pomona High          2:22.00    2:25.31   2 
24 Hernandez Lopez, Ismael   10 Northglenn H         2:29.84    2:25.72   1 
25 Casas, Manuel             11 Columbine Hi         2:15.13    2:28.52   2 
26 Jones, Lucas               9 Green Mounta                    2:33.05   1 
27 Haro, Jayden               9 Northglenn H         2:46.13    2:37.45   1 
28 Walker, Johnny             9 Golden View                     2:39.63   1 
29 Hobbs, Ethan              11 Green Mounta         2:39.02    2:40.68   1 
30 King, Braeden             12 Standley Lak         2:23.51    2:44.36   2 
31 Crespo, Kevin             12 The Pinnacle         2:34.64    2:53.87   1 
32 Weinstein, Nathaniel      12 Wheat Ridge          2:47.77    2:54.50   1 
33 Blanco, Alex              10 The Pinnacle         2:54.81    2:55.62   1 
34 Douglas, Noah             10 Wheat Ridge          3:18.09    3:06.30   1 

Event 20  Girls 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Titarenko, Sofia          12 Lakewood Hig           24.90      26.37  -1.8  6  10   
 2 Ritschard, Mehlea         11 Golden View            26.51      27.03  -1.8  6   8   
 3 Griffin, Arianna          10 D'Evelyn Hig           26.42      27.16  -1.8  6   6   
 4 Coil, Peyton              12 Green Mounta           28.82      27.19  -1.7  5   5   
 5 White, Kira               12 Standley Lak           28.81      28.00  -1.7  5   4   
 6 Stoughton, Griffin        10 Discovery Ca           27.43      28.37  -1.8  6   3   
 7 Byer, Elizabeth            9 Valor Christ                      28.69  -1.1  1   2   
 8 Reither, Allie             9 Green Mounta                      28.75  -1.1  1   1   
 9 Jaimes, Evelynn           11 Northglenn H           29.30      29.11  -1.7  5 
10 Johnson, Kara             11 Green Mounta           27.79      29.17  -1.8  6 
11 Hitzges, Hannah            9 Dakota Ridge           30.67      29.23  -2.0  4 
12 Maloney, Sofia             9 Lakewood Hig           29.60      29.50  -2.0  4  29.496
13 Bullock, Ruby              9 Standley Lak           29.57      29.50  -1.7  5  29.500
14 Frawley, Hailey           11 Northglenn H           30.70      29.66  -2.0  4 
15 Carrillo, Victoria        10 Lakewood Hig           28.90      29.92  -1.7  5 
16 Enochs, Chloe             11 Standley Lak           27.87      30.16  -1.8  6 
17 Turner, Anslee             9 Platte Canyo                      30.25  -2.1  2 
18 Berenz, Addy               9 D'Evelyn Hig           29.56      30.38  -1.7  5 
19 Economou, Zoe              9 Dakota Ridge           32.13      30.89  -1.8  3 
20 Rosas, Jessica            12 Pomona High            28.77      31.03  -1.7  5 
21 Gordon, Alayna            10 Bear Creek H                      31.14  -1.1  1 
22 Whaley, Addie             10 Columbine Hi                      31.49  -2.1  2 
23 Arenas, Avanay            12 Bear Creek H           30.49      31.56  -2.0  4 
24 Martin, Asha              10 Wheat Ridge            31.12      31.60  -2.0  4 
25 Oswald, Annamae            9 Platte Canyo                      31.63  -1.1  1 
26 McMaken, Helen            12 Golden View            32.60      31.99  -1.8  3 
27 Apodaca, Jewelleyah       10 Arvada High                       32.41  -1.1  1 
28 Vettraino, Laine          12 Bear Creek H           32.31      32.66  -1.8  3  32.656
29 Radke, Teagan              9 Platte Canyo                      32.66  -2.1  2  32.659
30 Brannan, Anastasia        10 Englewood Hi           35.15      33.03  -1.8  3 
31 Ellis, Tiahana            11 Columbine Hi           32.44      33.54  -1.8  3 
32 Ricks, Anylah             10 Arvada High                       33.56  -1.1  1 
33 Campos, Sammy              9 Regis Jesuit           34.80      33.66  -1.8  3 
34 Swenson, Destenie         10 Arvada High                       34.88  -1.1  1 
35 Dominguez, Viviana        12 The Pinnacle                      35.22  -2.1  2 

RESULTS  RANKINGS  CALENDAR  ATHLETES  TEAMS  COVERAGE  TRAINING  REGISTRATION  

3/21/26, 9:53 PM Ivory Moore "We Are Columbine" Invite 2026 - Complete Results (Raw)

https://co.milesplit.com/meets/724527-ivory-moore-we-are-columbine-invite-2026/results/1261874/raw 10/17

https://co.milesplit.com/results
https://co.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders/high-school-boys/outdoor-track-and-field
https://co.milesplit.com/calendar
https://co.milesplit.com/athletes
https://co.milesplit.com/teams
https://co.milesplit.com/training
https://co.milesplit.com/meet-creation
https://co.milesplit.com/
https://co.milesplit.com/search


36 Ross, Rylee               10 Dakota Ridge           34.64      36.10  -1.8  3 
37 Flores, Maia              11 The Pinnacle           37.49      37.12  -2.1  2 
38 Shore, Brooklyn            9 Wheat Ridge                       40.12  -2.1  2 

Event 21  Boys 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Batzer, Leo               11 Platte Canyo           22.92      22.49   2.8  7  10   
 2 Brink, Jonathan           11 Bear Creek H           23.08      22.52   2.8  7   8   
 3 Kouah, Dahntay            11 Regis Jesuit           24.00      22.69   2.0  6   6   
 4 Rodriguez, Nate           12 Dakota Ridge           22.91      22.78   2.8  7   5   
 5 Lusk, Ryan                12 Standley Lak           23.14      22.97   2.8  7   4   
 6 Chikoore, Isaiah          10 Regis Jesuit           22.97      23.05   2.8  7   3   
 7 Swanson, Jake             12 Green Mounta           23.58      23.13   2.8  7   2   
 8 Seiffert, Evan            12 Standley Lak           23.85      23.21   2.0  6   1   
 9 Spano, Dimitri            11 Dakota Ridge                      23.47   1.5  1 
10 Horsman, Anthony          11 Discovery Ca           23.32      23.55   2.8  7 
11 Ornelas, Josiah           12 Bear Creek H           24.34      23.58   1.9  5 
12 Bryan, Amyrr              12 Chatfield Hi           24.74      23.61   1.9  5 
13 Walsh, Jack               11 Platte Canyo           24.43      23.82   1.9  5 
14 Copeland, Zachary         11 D'Evelyn Hig           24.09      23.85   2.0  6 
15 Marrufo, Kortez            9 Chatfield Hi           24.78      23.88   1.9  5 
16 Hong, Lukas               12 Forge Christ           25.33      23.91   0.4  4 
17 Kessey, Clinton           12 D'Evelyn Hig           24.29      24.07   1.9  5 
18 Ramos Arjona, Mateo       10 Dakota Ridge           24.34      24.16   1.9  5 
19 Swanson, Ben              12 Green Mounta           24.12      24.22   2.0  6 
20 Ngoma, Jairus              9 Arvada High            24.76      24.33   1.9  5 
21 Kennedy, Shane            12 Green Mounta           23.76      24.48   2.0  6 
22 Zuniga, Wesley            10 D'Evelyn Hig           25.48      24.50   0.4  4 
23 Bain, Madden              12 Englewood Hi           24.00      24.53   2.0  6 
24 Hogg, Parker              10 Valor Christ                      24.57   1.0  2 
25 Larson, Jakob              9 Standley Lak           25.74      24.83   3.2  3 
26 O'Quinn, Caden            11 Golden View            25.08      25.23   0.4  4 
27 Wartman, Gabriel          10 Wheat Ridge            26.04      25.42   3.2  3 
28 Arriaga, Evan             10 Wheat Ridge            26.54      25.53   3.2  3 
29 Julian, Brett              9 Golden View            25.69      25.54   0.4  4 
30 Franklin, Avin            11 Northglenn H           26.57      25.60   3.2  3 
31 Davis, Caleb              12 Englewood Hi           26.62      25.61   3.2  3 
32 Martinez, Aayen           10 Pomona High            25.52      25.64   0.4  4 
33 Fair, Wyatt                9 Forge Christ                      25.77   1.5  1 
34 Kaali-Nagy, Connor        11 Columbine Hi           25.81      26.10   3.2  3 
35 Theis, Thomas             12 Englewood Hi           27.00      26.35   1.0  2 
36 Poole, Jayden             11 Northglenn H           24.45      26.54   1.9  5 
37 Ramirez, Oscar            11 Northglenn H           26.72      26.87   3.2  3 
38 Guereca, Jaden             9 The Pinnacle                      27.18   1.5  1 
39 Cummings, Isaac           10 Forge Christ           28.05      27.23   1.0  2 
40 Allen, Parker             10 Valor Christ                      27.57   1.5  1 
41 Sivernell, Asher           9 The Pinnacle                      28.81   1.5  1 
-- Assell, Timothy           10 Valor Christ                         FS   1.5  1 

Event 24  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Green Mountain High School  'A'                   4:41.04    4:19.09   10   
    1) McMillon, Mya 10                2) McMillon, Makena 10            
    3) Trotter, Savannah 12            4) Reither, Allie 9               
 2 Standley Lake High School  'A'                    4:31.00    4:32.00    8   
    1) Kullman, Anastasia 11           2) Dillon, Elodie 9               
    3) Bullock, Ruby 9                 4) Enochs, Chloe 11               
 3 Regis Jesuit  'A'                                 4:40.00    4:40.46    6   
    1) Zervas, Aristea 9               2) Schoonover, Makaela 9          
    3) Lyons, Sophie 11                4) Schuler, Mackenzie 12          
 4 Chatfield High School  'A'                        4:57.19    4:40.80    5   
    1) Detterick, Rosemary 10          2) Bayton, Julia 10               
    3) Spencer, Kiera 10               4) Oppenlander, Eisley 10         
 5 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                                    4:45.89    4   
    1) Griffin, Arianna 10             2) Orahood, Abby 9                
    3) Smith, Chloe 12                 4) Van Opdorp, Aubrey 10          
 6 Golden View Classical Academy  'A'                4:46.51    4:49.61    3   
    1) McMaken, Helen 12               2) Hehn, Grace 11                 
    3) Wilkinson, Megan 12             4) Elrod, Genevieve 12            

Event 25  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
   School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Standley Lake High School  'A'                    3:50.60    3:37.43   2  10   
    1) Larson, Jakob 9                 2) Oviedo, Benny 12               
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    3) Lusk, Ryan 12                   4) Seiffert, Evan 12              
 2 Northglenn High School  'A'                       3:43.78    3:43.11   2   8   
    1) Dominguez Frias, Daniel 11      2) Gibbs, Will 11                 
    3) Ortega, Marcus 10               4) Poole, Jayden 11               
 3 Bear Creek High School  'A'                       3:49.28    3:49.49   2   6   
    1) Hill, Ian 12                    2) Blair, Henry 11                
    3) Sandoval, Caelo 12              4) Penk, Joel 12                  
 4 D'Evelyn High School  'A'                                    3:50.88   1   5   
    1) Janakus, Cal 11                 2) Burton, Kieran 12              
    3) Dukesherer, Henry 12            4) Neptune, Grayson 12            
 5 Pomona High School  'A'                           3:38.45    3:50.96   2   4   
    1) Federico, Turner 12             2) Delgado-Yoshimura, Joseph 12   
    3) Rosales, Adrian 12              4) Bennetts, Beau 11              
 6 Green Mountain High School  'A'                   3:49.22    3:57.33   2   3   
    1) Johnston, Alan 10               2) Andersen, Austin 10            
    3) Garcia, Noah 12                 4) Vazquez-Mertlick, Kaleb 11     
 7 Golden View Classical Academy  'A'                4:17.21    3:58.58   1   2   
    1) Julian, Brett 9                 2) McGinn, Mac 9                  
    3) Hartvigsen, McKade 12           4) Todd, Joseph 12                
 8 Columbine High School  'A'                        4:10.98    3:58.67   1   1   
    1) Lesnansky, Colton 9             2) Lesnansky, James 9             
    3) Abelein, Colson 9               4) Foley, Bryce 9                 
 9 Arvada High School  'A'                           4:09.70    4:05.45   1 
    1) Getz, Ethan 9                   2) Pizzini, Renee 11              
    3) Robinson, Teo 11                4) Ledezma Pena, Jose 11          
10 Wheat Ridge High School  'A'                      4:09.86    4:29.52   1 
    1) Rathmann, Byrne 10              2) Delgado, Adrian 10             
    3) Hildebran, Leo 9                4)                                

Event 35  Boys Discus Throw
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Cain, Loghan              12 Pomona High           146-03     144-05   3  10   
 2 Felts, August             11 Chatfield Hi          128-11     137-02   3   8   
 3 Christensen, Hunter       11 Standley Lak          140-09     132-10   3   6   
 4 Uhlianets, Kiryl          11 Standley Lak          137-06     128-06   3   5   
 5 Stroup, Colby             12 Pomona High           154-01     128-04   3   4   
 6 Coffey, Isaac             11 Chatfield Hi          107-00     122-09   2   3   
 7 Davis, Caleb              12 Englewood Hi          109-08     111-00   3   2   
 8 Wessell, Roy              12 Bear Creek H           94-06     110-05   2   1   
 9 Anderson, Austin          12 D'Evelyn Hig          122-03     110-00   3 
10 Brasher, Jamison          11 Chatfield Hi          106-02     106-03   2 
11 Hammond, Garrett          12 Platte Canyo          112-09     105-00   3 
12 Hernandez, Jonah          11 Bear Creek H           96-05     103-00   2 
13 Christensen, Chance       11 Standley Lak          101-05     102-04   2 
14 Williams, Conan           11 Columbine Hi          115-00     101-01   3 
15 Wright, Braylen            9 Columbine Hi          101-04     100-10   3 
16 Stevens, Jonah            11 Dakota Ridge          106-11     100-03   2 
17 Stites, Talan              9 Valor Christ        85-10.50      98-04   1 
18 Randle, Oliver            11 Bear Creek H           97-02      97-02   2 
19 Coronado, Charles         11 Northglenn H          102-02      94-07   2 
20 Misiewicz, Thomas         12 Lakewood Hig          107-10      92-05   2 
21 Cunningham, Caches        12 Englewood Hi           84-06      89-05   1 
22 Leavitt, Preston          11 Valor Christ           86-11      89-03   2 
23 Pacheco, E'Ian            12 Pomona High           118-00      88-06   3 
24 Feng, Ken                 12 D'Evelyn Hig           93-00      87-11   2 
25 Stant, Parker             10 Columbine Hi          108-04      84-03   3 
26 Acosta, Mateo             12 D'Evelyn Hig           80-05      83-05   1 
27 Cleveland, Jalin          10 Wheat Ridge            83-07      79-02   1 
28 Rosario, Carlos           11 Dakota Ridge           94-03      79-00   2 
29 Tarr, Tony                12 Platte Canyo                      78-05   1 
30 Valdez, Nathaniel         11 Lakewood Hig           67-05      72-06   1 
31 Rosenow, Rhys             10 Wheat Ridge                       65-01   1 
32 Brown, Alexander           9 Northglenn H           65-07      59-08   1 
33 Bueno, Randy              11 Northglenn H           68-00      52-06   1 
34 Hawkins, Caleb            10 Golden View         50-08.50      49-04   1 
35 Wasinger, Isaac            9 Golden View                       46-07   1 
36 Tripp, Levi               12 Wheat Ridge            42-10      43-06   1 
-- Beller, Andrew            12 Regis Jesuit          110-03         ND   3 
-- Johnson, Gavin            10 Platte Canyo                         ND   1 

Event 34  Girls Discus Throw
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Hertz, Emma               12 Columbine Hi          118-11     112-04   3  10   
 2 Le, Jocelyn               11 Golden View            91-10      94-02   3   8   
 3 Russell, Brooke           12 Pomona High            97-02      90-00   3   6   
 4 Herzfeld, Aubrey          12 Columbine Hi           85-01      84-08   3   5   
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 5 Chavez, Adina             11 Chatfield Hi           79-06      83-01   3   4   
 6 Wheaton, Molly            12 Golden View            84-05      79-10   3   3   
 7 Roth, CyAna               11 Standley Lak           80-06      79-05   3   2   
 8 Minden, Katelyn           12 D'Evelyn Hig           75-03      75-04   3   1   
 9 Grzebieniarz, Emilia      12 Pomona High            82-05      73-01   3 
10 Jones, Ferryn             10 Golden View            63-10      70-00   2 
11 Hurter, Cadence           12 Standley Lak           64-03      64-04   2 
12 Holscher, Reka            11 Green Mounta           66-02      59-10   2 
13 Morris, Sydney            12 Columbine Hi                      59-05   1 
14 Thomsen, Scarlet          12 Green Mounta           58-09      57-08   2 
15 Jacquez, Lineth           11 The Pinnacle           59-10      57-04   2 
16 Jackson, Makaila          10 Dakota Ridge           56-03      57-00   2 
17 Strong, Jasiah            11 Northglenn H           56-05      55-07   2 
18 Butler, Avvy              10 Wheat Ridge            57-07      53-01   2 
19 Deluna, Brisa             11 The Pinnacle           46-02      51-08   1 
20 Perry, Mia                12 Englewood Hi           60-03      49-08   2 
21 Perez, Giselle            12 The Pinnacle           55-11      49-03   2 
22 Richmond, Hope             9 Platte Canyo                      48-04   1 
23 Moden, Rowan              12 D'Evelyn Hig           43-02      47-05   1 
24 Sallee, jordan             9 Lakewood Hig           48-05      46-10   1 
25 King, Caitlinn            10 Englewood Hi           45-00      46-05   1 
26 Crowley, Kendra           12 Bear Creek H           43-06      43-10   1 
27 Alford, Helena             9 Wheat Ridge            41-10   41-00.50   1 
28 Markgraf, Brooklyn         9 Wheat Ridge                       35-04   1 
-- Sprague, Berlin           12 Lakewood Hig           67-00         ND   3 
-- Lachenmayer, Ava          10 Chatfield Hi        55-03.50         ND   2 
-- Breetz, Natalie           11 Regis Jesuit           48-11         ND   1 
-- Lewis, Darian             12 Dakota Ridge        44-09.50         ND   1 

Event 36  Girls Shot Put
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Hertz, Emma               12 Columbine Hi        32-03.00   32-00.50   3  10   
 2 Herzfeld, Aubrey          12 Columbine Hi        31-01.00   28-11.25   3   8   
 3 Jackson, Makaila          10 Dakota Ridge        27-01.75   26-03.00   3   6   
 4 Perry, Mia                12 Englewood Hi        23-05.75   24-11.00   3   5   
 5 Grzebieniarz, Emilia      12 Pomona High         25-07.00   24-07.75   3   4   
 6 Morris, Sydeny            12 Columbine Hi        22-09.00   24-01.50   2   3   
 7 Russell, Brooke           12 Pomona High         26-01.25   24-01.00   3   2   
 8 Chavez, Adina             11 Chatfield Hi        23-11.50   24-00.75   3   1   
 9 Wheaton, Molly            12 Golden View         26-03.00   24-00.50   3 
10 Thomsen, Scarlet          12 Green Mounta        21-07.00   22-10.50   2 
11 Strong, Jasiah            11 Northglenn H        21-10.00   22-07.00   2 
12 Roth, CyAna               11 Standley Lak        20-08.00   22-02.50   2 
13 Rhue, Hanne               10 Platte Canyo                   21-02.00   1 
14 Holscher, Reka            11 Green Mounta        21-03.00   21-00.50   2 
15 Moden, Rowan              12 D'Evelyn Hig        21-01.50   20-05.00   2 
16 Lachenmayer, Ava          10 Chatfield Hi        19-02.00   20-02.50   2 
17 Hurter, Cadence           12 Standley Lak        20-09.00   19-09.50   2 
18 Crowley, Kendra           12 Bear Creek H        20-10.50   19-09.00   2 
19 Jacquez, Lineth           11 The Pinnacle        18-00.50   19-03.25   1 
20 King, Caitlinn            10 Englewood Hi        20-00.00   18-09.00   2 
21 Jones, Ferryn             10 Golden View         24-00.00   18-08.50   3 
22 Sallee, jordan             9 Lakewood Hig        17-09.50   18-07.25   1 
23 Moore, Lucy               10 Golden View         17-04.00   18-00.00   1 
24 Deluna, Brisa             11 The Pinnacle        17-08.00   17-04.00   1 
25 Richmond, Hope             9 Platte Canyo                   17-01.00   1 
26 Alford, Helena             9 Wheat Ridge         15-07.50   16-10.75   1 
27 Perez, Giselle            12 The Pinnacle        16-11.00   16-03.00   1 
28 Enriquez, Brooklyn        10 Wheat Ridge                    14-08.50   1 
29 Markgraf, Brooklyn         9 Wheat Ridge         13-11.25   14-05.50   1 
-- Breetz, Natalie           11 Regis Jesuit        18-01.00         ND   1 
-- Lewis, Darian             12 Dakota Ridge        24-10.00         ND   3 
-- Sprague, Berlin           12 Lakewood Hig        20-01.00         ND   2 

Event 37  Boys Shot Put
===================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
 1 Uhlianets, Kiryl          11 Standley Lak        50-00.00   47-04.25   3  10   
 2 Stroup, Colby             12 Pomona High         44-08.25   46-09.00   3   8   
 3 Cain, Loghan              12 Pomona High         48-05.25   45-09.25   3   6   
 4 Williams, Conan           11 Columbine Hi        44-01.00   43-11.50   3   5   
 5 Coffey, Isaac             11 Chatfield Hi        38-09.50   41-08.50   3   4   
 6 Dufour, Luc               12 Standley Lak        42-09.00   41-02.50   3   3   
 7 Varga, Triston            11 Standley Lak        38-06.50   39-10.00   3   2   
 8 Anderson, Austin          12 D'Evelyn Hig        39-10.00   38-04.75   3   1   
 9 Coronado, Charles         11 Northglenn H        38-02.00   38-01.50   3 
10 Stant, Parker             10 Columbine Hi        36-00.00   35-06.25   3 
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11 Stevens, Jonah            11 Dakota Ridge        34-05.00   34-08.25   2 
12 Felts, August             11 Chatfield Hi        33-08.50   33-11.50   2 
13 Hammond, Garrett          12 Platte Canyo        35-07.75   33-09.00   3 
14 Cunningham, Caches        12 Englewood Hi        34-08.00   33-01.00   2 
15 Feng, Ken                 12 D'Evelyn Hig        32-06.50   33-00.25   2 
16 Misiewicz, Thomas         12 Lakewood Hig        31-10.75   32-09.75   2 
17 Vinet, Joe                12 Chatfield Hi        34-06.50   31-10.00   2 
18 Burgos, Nathan            11 Bear Creek H        32-04.00   31-08.00   2 
19 Gordon, Landon            12 Lakewood Hig        29-02.25   31-02.25   1 
20 Brown, Alexander           9 Northglenn H        32-04.00   31-01.00   2 
21 Pacheco, E'Ian            12 Pomona High         36-04.50   30-10.50   3 
22 Hernandez, Jonah          11 Bear Creek H        30-07.50   29-09.00   2 
23 Bueno, Randy              11 Northglenn H        30-03.50   29-08.00   2 
24 Aguirre, Antonio           9 Bear Creek H        31-09.00   29-07.50   2 
25 Williams, Maximus          9 Columbine Hi        31-01.00   29-01.50   2 
26 Rosario, Carlos           11 Dakota Ridge        28-11.50   29-00.50   1 
27 Acosta, Mateo             12 D'Evelyn Hig        32-04.50   28-11.00   2 
28 Stites, Talan              9 Valor Christ        27-10.00   28-05.75   1 
29 Leavitt, Preston          11 Valor Christ        27-11.00   28-02.50   1 
30 Tarr, Tony                12 Platte Canyo                   27-02.00   1 
31 Valdez, Nathaniel         11 Lakewood Hig        24-08.50   24-09.25   1 
32 Hildebran, Leo             9 Wheat Ridge         22-02.00   24-05.50   1 
33 Hawkins, Caleb            10 Golden View         19-02.00   19-08.25   1 
34 Wasinger, Isaac            9 Golden View                    18-08.50   1 
35 Tripp, Levi               12 Wheat Ridge         18-07.00   18-07.00   1 
36 O'Quinn, Mason            12 Golden View         15-00.00   10-08.00   1 
-- Johnson, Gavin            10 Platte Canyo                         ND   1 
-- Beller, Andrew            12 Regis Jesuit        37-05.00         ND   3 
-- Sims, Alejandro            9 Wheat Ridge         21-02.75         ND   1 

Event 30  Girls Long Jump
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Bratten, Berlin           11 Dakota Ridge        16-04.75   15-11.50   2.3  3  10   
 2 Brandon, Alexa             9 Standley Lak        15-05.75   15-01.50   1.4  3   8   
 3 Riehl, Zoe                10 Englewood Hi        14-00.25   14-11.50   1.6  3   6   
 4 Veldhuizen, Graysen       12 Valor Christ        15-06.00   14-11.00   1.2  3   5   
 5 Hartin, Erin              10 Wheat Ridge                    14-09.50   0.2  1   4   
 6 Carp, Delaney              9 Lakewood Hig                   14-03.00   1.6  2   3   
 7 Hotchkiss, Hayley         10 Regis Jesuit        14-00.50   14-02.00   2.1  3   2   
 8 Morris, Chianna           11 Bear Creek H                   14-01.50   0.8  1   1   
 9 Butler, Avvy              10 Wheat Ridge         13-10.75   14-00.50   2.1  3 
10 Trammell, Macy            11 Columbine Hi        13-02.50   13-07.00   0.7  3 
11 Dilley, Emma              12 Bear Creek H                   12-09.50  +0.0  1 
12 Maske, Whitney            10 Golden View         12-02.00   12-05.00  -2.6  2 
12 Evans, Monica             11 Green Mounta                   12-05.00   1.5  1 
12 Doyle, Maura               9 Lakewood Hig        12-02.50   12-05.00   2.2  2 
15 Wilson, Anna              11 D'Evelyn Hig        12-01.50   12-03.00   1.9  2 
16 Rhue, Hanne               10 Platte Canyo        13-01.50   12-02.50   1.2  2 
17 Sandoval Reed, Malia      10 Regis Jesuit        13-01.00   12-00.50   1.3  2 
18 Smith, Chloe              12 D'Evelyn Hig                   11-09.50   2.2  1 
19 Davies, Tirzah             9 Forge Christ                   11-06.50   1.3  1 
20 Warner, Kylee             10 Bear Creek H                   11-04.00   0.9  1 
20 Spencer, Brynna            9 Chatfield Hi        12-03.50   11-04.00   1.9  2 
22 Botts, Caelan              9 Forge Christ                   10-04.50   1.8  1 
23 Benson, Abby               9 Forge Christ                    9-04.50   1.0  1 
-- Detterick, Rosemary       10 Chatfield Hi        12-10.00         ND   NWI  2 
-- Fritz, Grace              10 Pomona High         13-00.50         ND   NWI  2 
-- Frawley, Hailey           11 Northglenn H        12-00.00         ND   NWI  2 
-- Jay, Lydia                11 Dakota Ridge        14-05.25         ND   NWI  3 
-- Kullman, Anastasia        11 Standley Lak        15-02.00         ND   NWI  3 
-- Spencer, Kiera            10 Chatfield Hi        14-02.50         ND   NWI  3 

Event 31  Boys Long Jump
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Wolfrum, Zazi             10 Bear Creek H        20-04.75   21-08.50   1.7  3  10   
 2 Swanson, Ben              12 Green Mounta        21-03.00   21-06.00   1.4  3   8   
 3 Batzer, Leo               11 Platte Canyo        21-06.00   20-05.00   1.7  3   6   
 4 Walsh, Jack               11 Platte Canyo        20-06.50   20-00.50   1.4  3   5   
 5 Morrish, Jackson          10 Wheat Ridge         18-10.00   19-05.50   3.0  3   4   
 6 Burton, Kieran            12 D'Evelyn Hig        18-03.00   19-00.00  -0.3  3   3   
 7 Bain, Madden              12 Englewood Hi        17-01.00   18-11.00   3.0  2   2   
 8 Eneboe, Aiden             12 Standley Lak        18-04.75   18-09.50   2.4  3   1   
 9 Oviedo, Benny             12 Standley Lak        17-07.25   18-04.00   1.3  2 
10 Harms, Caleb              11 Columbine Hi        17-04.50   18-03.00   1.3  2 
11 Staib, Brady              11 Bear Creek H        18-10.50   18-01.00   1.7  3 
12 Martinez, Micah           11 Standley Lak        21-04.75   18-00.50  -0.2  3 
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13 Sobolik, Caleb            11 Dakota Ridge        18-01.00   17-08.50   1.3  2 
14 Meredith, Adam            10 Northglenn H        17-00.00   16-11.00   3.0  2 
15 Pham, Winston             12 Columbine Hi        17-05.50   16-10.50   1.2  2 
16 Eberhard, Owen             9 Columbine Hi        14-10.00   16-06.50   1.9  1 
17 Manfre, Kapono             9 Englewood Hi        14-04.00   16-04.50   2.6  1 
17 Ruelas Aparicio, Christi  10 Englewood Hi        16-08.00   16-04.50   2.3  2 
19 Riedler, Antonius         10 Arvada High         16-00.50   16-03.50   2.8  2 
20 Jackson, Kalvin           11 Regis Jesuit        15-01.00   16-00.50   0.8  1 
21 Fernandez, Luciano        11 Regis Jesuit        18-05.00   15-11.00   1.0  3 
22 Petrovic, Jovan           12 Bear Creek H        18-06.50   15-09.00   1.4  3 
23 Neptune, Grayson          12 D'Evelyn Hig        14-11.25   15-08.50   2.4  1 
24 O'Quinn, Mason            12 Golden View         12-03.00   15-02.50   0.7  1 
25 Larkin, John               9 Golden View                    14-03.00  -2.3  1 
26 Martinez, Aayen           10 Pomona High         15-07.50   14-02.50   2.5  1 
27 McGinn, Mac                9 Golden View                    14-01.50   1.9  1 
28 McNitt, Peter             11 Chatfield Hi        17-04.50   13-11.00   2.2  2 
-- Kohler, Quentin           11 Arvada High         16-10.50         ND   NWI  2 
-- Kouah, Dahntay            11 Regis Jesuit        18-02.25         ND   NWI  2 
-- Garcia, Angelo            10 Dakota Ridge        14-01.00         ND   NWI  1 
-- Charles, Zachary          10 Pomona High         15-08.50         ND   NWI  1 
-- Heinen, Logan             11 Green Mounta        12-00.00         ND   NWI  1 
-- Rosenberg, Elias          10 Chatfield Hi        16-00.00         ND   NWI  1 
-- Rodriguez, Finn            9 Chatfield Hi        16-09.00         ND   NWI  2 
-- Schneiderman, Jacob       11 Pomona High         15-04.00         ND   NWI  1 
-- Rosenow, Rhys             10 Wheat Ridge         18-08.00         ND   NWI  3 

Event 33  Boys Triple Jump
========================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
 1 Wolfrum, Zazi             10 Bear Creek H        42-10.00   44-00.00  -1.3  2  10   
 2 Swanson, Ben              12 Green Mounta        43-01.25   42-07.00  -0.5  2   8   
 3 Martinez, Micah           11 Standley Lak        43-03.50   41-01.25  -1.2  2   6   
 4 Harms, Caleb              11 Columbine Hi        35-10.25   38-06.50  -1.3  1   5   
 5 Pham, Winston             12 Columbine Hi        38-08.50   37-08.00  -2.3  2   4   
 6 Bryan, Amyrr              12 Chatfield Hi        39-06.50   37-05.50  -1.0  2   3   
 7 Morrish, Jackson          10 Wheat Ridge         37-05.25   36-00.50  -1.3  2   2   
 8 Bailey, Elijah             9 Forge Christ                   35-03.25  -0.6  1   1   
 9 Rosenow, Rhys             10 Wheat Ridge         37-03.00   35-01.50  -1.1  2 
10 Riedler, Antonius         10 Arvada High         34-06.00   34-09.00  -1.6  1 
11 Robinson, Teo             11 Arvada High         33-10.00   34-06.50  -1.0  1 
12 Petrovic, Jovan           12 Bear Creek H        37-05.75   34-04.00  -1.0  2 
13 Fernandez, Luciano        11 Regis Jesuit        33-11.75   33-11.00  -1.7  1 
14 Paschall, Owen            10 Standley Lak        35-00.00   33-05.00  -0.9  1 
15 Staib, Brady              11 Bear Creek H        34-00.25   33-04.50  -2.2  1 
16 Johnson, Logan            10 Standley Lak        33-00.00   32-07.25  -1.0  1 
17 McNitt, Peter             11 Chatfield Hi        36-05.00   32-05.00  -1.6  2 
18 Cleveland, Jalin          10 Wheat Ridge         35-10.00   32-04.50  -1.3  1 
-- Danburg, Landon           12 Dakota Ridge        40-04.00         ND   NWI  2 
-- Jackson, Kalvin           11 Regis Jesuit                         ND   NWI  1 

Event 32  Girls Triple Jump
=====================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
 1 Bender, Anna              11 Golden View                    32-11.50  -0.4  10   
 2 Bratten, Berlin           11 Dakota Ridge        34-07.50   32-04.50  -2.6   8   
 3 Hartin, Erin              10 Wheat Ridge         31-03.25   31-09.00  -3.4   6   
 4 Riehl, Zoe                10 Englewood Hi        28-00.00   31-04.00  -2.7   5   
 5 Brandon, Alexa             9 Standley Lak        29-04.00   30-03.50  -1.2   4   
 6 Lenehan, Harper            9 Standley Lak        29-09.00   29-04.00  -2.8   3   
 7 Hotchkiss, Hayley         10 Regis Jesuit        27-11.00   28-06.00  -2.7   2   
 8 Davies, Tirzah             9 Forge Christ                   27-07.00  -1.2   1   
 9 Sandoval Reed, Malia      10 Regis Jesuit        27-04.50   24-08.25  -1.2 
-- Jay, Lydia                11 Dakota Ridge        30-10.50         ND   NWI 

Event 28  Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Kullman, Anastasia        11 Standley Lak        11-09.75   11-07.00   10   
 2 Rayburn, Payton           11 Platte Canyo         8-04.00    8-06.00    8   
 3 Gesick, Sloane            11 Golden High          7-08.00    7-06.00    6   
 4 Day, Karina               10 Green Mounta         8-00.00    7-00.00    4.50
 4 Dilley, Emma              12 Bear Creek H         7-00.00    7-00.00    4.50
 6 Owen, Maya                12 Regis Jesuit         5-08.00    6-06.00    3   
 7 Smith, Chloe              12 D'Evelyn Hig         7-00.00    6-00.00    1.50
 7 Wilson, Anna              11 D'Evelyn Hig         5-06.00    6-00.00    1.50
-- Nunnelly, Sophia          12 Valor Christ         8-00.00         NH  
-- Reed, Teegan               9 Chatfield Hi         5-06.00         NH  
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Event 29  Boys Pole Vault
================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Pieper, Gage              11 Golden High         16-00.00   14-06.00   10   
 2 Ealy, Khai                11 Valor Christ        14-06.25   13-06.00    8   
 3 Maize, Jonas              12 Pomona High         13-03.50   12-06.00    6   
 4 Ford, Zachariah           12 Pomona High         11-08.00   12-00.00    5   
 5 Sharpe, Conor             11 D'Evelyn Hig        11-00.00   11-06.00    4   
 6 Severson, Dylan           11 Platte Canyo        11-04.00   11-00.00    3   
 7 Hollister, Donovan        12 Chatfield Hi        10-06.00   10-06.00    2   
 8 Eversman, Erik            11 Chatfield Hi        10-03.00   10-00.00    1   
 9 Prier, Ben                10 Valor Christ         9-00.00    9-00.00  
 9 Bain, Madden              12 Englewood Hi                    9-00.00  
 9 Tafoya, Jonas             11 Bear Creek H         9-10.00    9-00.00  
 9 Royal, Tj                 12 Standley Lak        10-06.00    9-00.00  
13 Mynard-Faunce, Ayden      10 Platte Canyo                    8-00.00  
13 Kurz, Cooper              12 Valor Christ         8-06.00    8-00.00  
13 Houston, William          11 D'Evelyn Hig         8-06.00    8-00.00  
-- Knaub, Alexander          10 Bear Creek H        10-00.00         NH  
-- Johnson, Gavin            10 Platte Canyo                         NH  
-- Ohlsen, Zachary           10 Pomona High          8-06.00         NH  
-- Ruszkowski, Griffin       11 Chatfield Hi        11-03.00         NH  

Event 27  Boys High Jump
================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Swanson, Jake             12 Green Mounta         6-05.00    6-05.00   10   
 2 Parr, Isaac               10 Arvada West          5-10.00    6-02.00    8   
 3 Sandoval, Caelo           12 Bear Creek H         5-09.00    5-09.00    6   
 4 Staib, Brady              11 Bear Creek H         5-06.00    5-07.00    5   
 5 Petrovic, Jovan           12 Bear Creek H         5-08.00    5-05.00    3.50
 5 Burton, Kieran            12 D'Evelyn Hig                    5-05.00    3.50
 7 Onan, Cem                 10 Pomona High          5-02.00    5-03.00    0.60
 7 Mooney, Quinn             11 Columbine Hi                    5-03.00    0.60
 7 Sharpe, Conor             11 D'Evelyn Hig         5-05.00    5-03.00    0.60
 7 Boysen, Teegan            12 Northglenn H         5-04.00    5-03.00    0.60
 7 Davis, Caleb              12 Englewood Hi         4-10.00    5-03.00    0.60
12 Motisi, Daniel            10 Arvada West                     5-01.00  
12 Streeter, Joey            11 Pomona High          5-02.00    5-01.00  
12 Byrne, Andrew             10 Columbine Hi         5-01.00    5-01.00  
15 Shelley, Daniel            9 Golden View          5-02.00    4-11.00  
15 Long, Aiden               12 Northglenn H         5-04.00    4-11.00  
15 Walker, Jacob             12 Golden View          4-06.00    4-11.00  
15 Rosenow, Rhys             10 Wheat Ridge          5-00.00    4-11.00  
15 Morrish, Jackson          10 Wheat Ridge          5-02.00    4-11.00  
15 Day, James                 9 Standley Lak         5-00.00    4-11.00  
21 Cleveland, Jalin          10 Wheat Ridge          5-00.00    4-09.00  
21 Mangan, Bly               10 Pomona High          5-00.00    4-09.00  
23 Falko, Jackson            11 Valor Christ                    4-07.00  
-- Zeller, Fynn              10 Chatfield Hi         5-07.00         NH  
-- Tricco, Cy                10 Regis Jesuit         5-07.00         NH  
-- Boykin, Cash              12 Columbine Hi                         NH  
-- Kozmyn, Mark               9 Standley Lak         5-00.00         NH  
-- Martin, Maxwell           10 Regis Jesuit         4-10.00         NH  
-- Hollister, Donovan        12 Chatfield Hi         5-06.00         NH  
-- Boysen, Braxton           11 Northglenn H         5-02.00         NH  
-- Conwell, Ryder            12 Platte Canyo                         NH  

Event 26  Girls High Jump
================================================================================
   Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
 1 Riehl, Selah              12 Englewood Hi         4-07.00   J4-08.00   10   
 2 Duren, Samantha            9 Golden View                    J4-08.00    8   
 3 Williams, Lily            10 Lakewood Hig         4-10.00   J4-06.00    6   
 4 Briej, Mahriam             9 Lakewood Hig                   J4-06.00    5   
 5 Morris, Chianna           11 Bear Creek H                   J4-06.00    4   
 6 Butler, Avvy              10 Wheat Ridge          4-06.00   J4-04.00    3   
 7 Palmer, Lily              11 Dakota Ridge         4-10.00   J4-04.00    2   
 8 Acocella, Eva             10 Golden View                    J4-04.00    1   
 9 Nash, Katelynn            10 Arvada West          4-00.00   J4-02.00  
10 Trammell, Macy            11 Columbine Hi         4-02.00   J4-00.00  
10 Perry, Mia                12 Englewood Hi         4-04.00   J4-00.00  
11 Moden, Rowan              12 D'Evelyn Hig                   J4-00.00  
-- Washington, Jordyn        12 Columbine Hi                         NH  
-- McDonald, Araya           11 Dakota Ridge         4-04.00         NH
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